
4. KRYNOS Tropy / TC GWG 2018

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

B-01

Name Verein

1 Bartz, Christian TC GWG

2 Graffius, Till TC GWG

3 Havelin, Michael Rehberge

4 Pleßow, Manuel HSC

5 Ploetzke, Matthias TeBe

6 Ruhlmann, Marcel LTTC Rot-Weiß

7 Schmidt-Petri, Christoph Grün-Gold Tempehod

8 Schuhmacher, Nico TC GWG

9 Schuhmacher, Thorsten TC GWG

B-02

Name Verein

1 Funke, Hans Ulrich TC GWG

2 Heritz, Uwe TV Frohnau

3 Hügel, Horst TC GWG

4 Köhler, Rainer Grün-Gold Tempehod

5 Stahlkopf, Joachim PSB 24 Lankwitz

6 Sturm, Ulrich Fachvereinigung

7 Vormelchert, Uwe HSC

B-03

Name Verein

1 Albrecht, Jürgen TC GWG

2 Bartlakowski, Bernhard Steglitzer TK 1913

3 Fechner, Bodo HSC  1906 eV

4 Gerves, Klaus-Dieter VfL Tegel

5 Glowik, Michael Alemannia

6 Rezek, Peter VfL Tegel

7 Rochow, Michael TC GWG

8 Ziemann, Axel TC Hohengatow

B-04

Name Verein

1 Ginz, Hans-Jürgen TC Wilmersdorf

2 Haberecht, Kay-Uwe TV Hennigsdorf

3 Hüten, Cetin Bez. Wedding

4 Krug, Thomas SPOK

5 Manthey, Arno HSC

6 Neumann, Uwe Wilmersdorf

7 Stroinski, Horst PTC Rot-Weiß

8 Ulrich, Axel PTC Rot-Weiß

B-05

Name Verein

HE30

Name Verein

1 Bartz, Christian TC GWG

2 Bauschke, Ben TC GWG 1919 Tegel

3 Graffius, Till TC GWG

4 Halfar, Roland SVR
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5 Havelin, Michael Rehberge

6 Henkel, Stephan Treptower Teufel

7 Knetsch, Patrick SUTOS

8 Quinones, Mauricio Grün-Gold Pankow

9 Ruhlmann, Marcel LTTC Rot-Weiß

10 Schuhmacher, Nico TC GWG

11 Schuhmacher, Thorsten TC GWG

HE40-50

Name Verein

1 Bock, Andreas Treptower Teufel

2 Chilinski, Bodo SVR

3 Gralla, Christof VfB Hermsdorf

4 Haberecht, Kay-Uwe TV Hennigsdorf

5 Hausding, Götz TC Hennigsdorf

6 Hegenauer, Thomas TC GWG

7 Krug, Thomas SPOK

8 Kruscha, Michael NTC 93

9 Pleßow, Manuel HSC

10 Ploetzke, Matthias TeBe

11 Schmidt-Petri, Christoph Grün-Gold Tempehod

HE60-65

Name Verein

1 Albrecht, Jürgen TC GWG

2 Bock, Klaus-Werner TC GWG

3 Eichhorn, Heiko Rot-Gold Alzenau

4 Funke, Hans Ulrich TC GWG

5 Gerves, Klaus-Dieter VfL Tegel

6 Ginz, Hans-Jürgen TC Wilmersdorf

7 Glowik, Michael Alemannia

8 Heritz, Uwe TV Frohnau

9 Hollmig, Hans-Dieter TC Grün-Weiß Baumschulenweg

10 Hügel, Horst TC GWG

11 Hüten, Cetin Bez. Wedding

12 Klose, Bernd Biesdorf

13 Köhler, Rainer Grün-Gold Tempehod

14 Kuhnke, Rainer TC Gransee

15 Lange, Ralf Blau-Weiß Westend

16 Manthey, Arno HSC

17 Müller-Nentwig, Jürgen TC Grün-Weiß-Grün 1919 Tegel e

18 Neumann, Uwe Wilmersdorf

19 Poweleit, Michael BRC Grün-Gold

20 Rochow, Michael TC GWG

21 Schubert, Siegfried BTC Wista

22 Stahlkopf, Joachim PSB 24 Lankwitz

23 Stroinski, Horst PTC Rot-Weiß

24 Sturm, Ulrich Fachvereinigung

25 Tübbicke, Achim TC- Heiligensee

26 Ulrich, Axel PTC Rot-Weiß

27 Welk, Wolfgang TC Heiligensee

28 Ziemann, Axel TC Hohengatow

HE70

Name Verein

1 Albrecht, Jürgen TC GWG

2 Bartlakowski, Bernhard Steglitzer TK 1913

3 Fechner, Bodo HSC  1906 eV

4 Hügel, Horst TC GWG
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5 Jurziczek, Wolfgang TeBe

6 Krüger, Harri TC Heiligensee e.V.

7 Lunenburg, Horst BB

8 Müller, Burghard Treptower Teufel TC

9 Rezek, Peter VfL Tegel

10 Vormelchert, Uwe HSC
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